
St. Philip Neri School - Spirit Nights 2024-2025

Italia’s Corner Cafe
Burwood Village Center
7089 Baltimore Annapolis

Blvd., Suite F
Glen Burnie, MD 21061

1st Thursday of the
month

4:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Thurs., Sept. 5
Thurs., Oct. 3
Thurs., Nov. 7
Thurs., Dec. 5
Thurs., Jan. 2
Thurs., Feb. 6
Thurs., Mar. 6
Thurs., Apr. 3
Thurs., May 1
Thurs., June 5
Thurs., July 3
Thurs., Aug 7

Please mention SPN
when you order for

dine-in or carry-out. The
Italia’s Corner cashier will

put all receipts in a
basket; SPN will earn
10% back on the total.

Primanti Bros.
Restaurant & Bar

996 Corporate Boulevard
Linthicum, MD 21090

All Day Long
11:00 am - 11:00 pm

Wed., Sept. 11
Wed., Oct. 16
Wed., Dec. 18
Wed., Mar. 19
Wed., May. 14

SPN earns 20% back
when you use the code

DINE2DONATE for online
orders or by showing the
FLYER in the restaurant.

Chick-fil-A
Centre at Glen Burnie
6709 Ritchie Highway
Glen Burnie, MD 21061

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Mon., Sept. 23
Mon., Nov. 18
Mon., Jan. 13
Mon., Apr. 7

Mention our school to the
cashier inside or at the
drive-thru to earn 15% of

the total for SPN.
Mobile orders do not count
toward the fundraiser.

Panda Express
6620-A Ritchie Hwy,

Glen Burnie, MD 21061

All Day Long
9:30 am - 11:30 pm

Wed., Oct. 23
Code 376230

Wed., Dec. 11
Code 376231

Wed., Jan. 29
Code 376232

Order online and enter
the fundraiser code listed
above OR show the flyer
in the restaurant for SPN
to earn 20% of your order

total.
Bubba’s 33

7305 Ritchie Highway
Glen Burnie, MD 21061

All Day Long
11:00 am - 11:00 pm

Tue., Sept. 17
Tue., Nov. 12
Tue., Feb. 11
Tue., Apr. 15

Please show the
fundraiser flyer to your
server or mention the

fundraiser. SPN will earn
10% back on the food

sales. Good for dine-in or
carry-out

Chipotle
920 Cromwell Park Dr

Ste 101
Glen Burnie, MD 21061

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Tues., Oct. 8

ORDER ONLINE FOR
PICKUP USING CODE

AB48F78

OR SHOW THIS FLYER
IN THE RESTAURANT
for SPN to earn 25% of

your order total.

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HdEVRS6a0VNt7q1r3QiSDGg6wLheOidx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uHJDxqXQyGMAT7HFGrOBdDSqkH9HYYTB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10Dti-NBmO1DJG1pE4FKtThfeB7l3Y11G/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RHA-26yH7b9LuCeh6PqmNncH93E0PfIS/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Onp5-wEDCPDAq6Jdnpd8i2d_7Yvtly6b/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19Cuo4bMeQrE3rkCsBpmfa2PZRXrOJxNi/view?usp=sharing

